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LIGURBIKE 25042018

Sorted on Laps

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti

6 Turno Prove Libere Piloti

Race (8 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

25/04/2018 17:40

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm
1 69 Christian BRUGNONE P1000 8 9:21.251 1:09.738
2 110 Luca MALFATTO P1000 8 9:25.940 4.689 4.689 1:10.102
3 269 Paolo ODDI P1000 8 9:26.968 5.717 1.028 1:10.329
4 56 Masimo GILIOLI P1000 8 9:28.497 7.246 1.529 1:10.552
5 28 Akil HUSSAIN P1000 8 9:34.527 13.276 6.030 1:11.391
6 301 Gabriele BEGHELLI P600 8 9:43.711 22.460 9.184 1:12.493
7 75 Fabio STARNONE P1000 8 9:45.870 24.619 2.159 1:11.469
8 134 Luca ZURLA P1000 8 9:47.392 26.141 1.522 1:12.883
9 62 Michele PEROTTI P1000 8 9:50.861 29.610 3.469 1:13.337
10 143 Emanuele BOCCHIA P600 8 9:52.288 31.037 1.427 1:13.314
11 35 Alessandro BINI P600 8 9:55.064 33.813 2.776 1:13.580
12 181 Stefano FADDA P600 8 9:55.312 34.061 0.248 1:13.948
13 42 Jacopo AMADORI P600 8 9:55.470 34.219 0.158 1:13.669
14 72 Maurizio FERRARI P1000 8 9:58.362 37.111 2.892 1:14.385
15 177 Rino SEBASTIANI P1000 8 10:02.014 40.763 3.652 1:14.310
16 152 Filippo MARANI P1000 8 10:11.984 50.733 9.970 1:15.388
DNF 58 Fabrizio SARANITI P600 6 7:42.140 DNF 2 Laps 1:14.315
DNF 12 Alessandro CANCE P1000 4 5:05.257 DNF 2 Laps 1:13.777
DNF 211 Salvatore ROSANO P1000 4 5:08.042 DNF 2.785 1:14.828
DNF 77 Marco MARCHINI P1000 3 3:46.587 DNF 1 Lap 1:15.343
DNF 299 Carlo CORSINI P600 2 3:10.106 DNF 1 Lap 1:12.001
Not classified
DNS 59 Mattia BEATRIZZOTTI P600 DNS
DNS 29 Luca QUEIROLO P1000 DNS
DNS 73 Andrea LATUSI P1000 DNS
DNS 99 Andrea IPPOLITO P1000 DNS
DNS 60 Luca BERTONA P600 DNS
DNS 691 Lorenzo SERRA P600 DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.689 120,588 1:09.738 121,311 69 - Christian BRUGNONE

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi
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